Freight by Aircraft Configuration April 2019 (a)

Comparison with Previous Year

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports
Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN
BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIRMINGHAM

BRISTOL

CARDIFF WALES

DONCASTER SHEFFIELD

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

GLASGOW

HUMBERSIDE

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)

LEEDS BRADFORD

LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
MANCHESTER

2019

8 926
125 857
46

134 829
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15
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115
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27
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8525

2018

8 788
133537
19
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2019

28
7037
2388

16 817

26 271

294

2041

1185

1608

26 983

1509
77

170

2018

7679
1759
18 350

27788

305

2076

1168

13
1361
26 087
1554
82

264

Percentage
Change

500

Table 15
>
Percentage
2019 2018 Change
8 955 8788 2
132 893 141 215 -6
2434 1778 37
16 817 18 350 -8
161 100 170 132 -5
486 465 5
1 1
15 21 -29
2041 2077 -2
4 -
2287 2511 -9
- 1
115 13 785
1609 1361 18
26 983 26 087 3
1513 1563 -3
1102 1412 -22
8 9 -11
27 25 8
7 5 40
2 3 -33
5 5
- 1
4 5 -20
8 695 9228 -6



Freight by Aircraft Configuration April 2019 (a)

Comparison with Previous Year

Tonnes

NEWCASTLE
NORWICH
PRESTWICK
SCATSTA
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH
TIREE

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports
Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

(a) Domestic traffic is counted both at the airport of arrival and the airport of departure.
The total domestic plus international traffic is, therefore, only a measure of airport activity.

2019

347

25
16
17
19

11 455

146 284

20

12

44

2018

492

40
18
19
34

12 486

154 830

20

14

47

Percentage
Change

-29

-11
-11

-14

-5

2019

52

1080

35009

61 279

50

38

91

2018

38

1181

34 132

61 919

47

50

Percentage
Change

37

-9

82

Table 15
>
Percentage
2019 2018 Change
399 530 -25
3 -
1080 1181 -9
25 40 -38
16 18 -11
17 19 -11
19 34 -44
1 1
46 463 46 617
207 563 216 749 -4
8 8
70 67 4
7 8 -13
50 14 257
136 97 40



